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Toll Free: 
1-(800) 227-8917 
[Ask operator for 

Ext. (303) 312-XXXX] 

Direct Dial: 
(303) 312-XXXX 
[See individual #s 

below] 

Fax: 
1-(877) 876-9101 

[Attn:  XXXXX] 

Email for 
Submitting Sample 

Results: 
R8DWU@epa.gov 

After Hours 
Emergencies: 
(303) 312-6327 

 
Lisa Kahn 

Drinking Water Section A 
Section Chief 

(303) 312-6896 
Kahn.Lisa@epa.gov 

• WY Direct Implementation 

Angelique Diaz 
Drinking Water Section B 

Section Chief 
(303) 312-6344 

Diaz.Angelique@epa.gov 
• Tribal Direct Implementation 

• State Oversight 
Michael Copeland 

Drinking Water Section A 
Wyoming Liaison 

(303) 312-6010 
Copeland.Michael@epa.gov 

Nathaniel Delano 
Drinking Water Section B 

Tribal Liaison 
(303) 312-6318 

Delano.Nathaniel@epa.gov 

  Listed below are our areas of expertise as they relate to  
the Drinking Water Program in EPA Region 8: 

Bachman, Greg 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303)312-6154 
Bachman.Gregory@epa.gov 

♦ Disinfection Byproducts Rule Technical Support 

Bellamy, Diana 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6244 
Bellamy.Diana@epa.gov 

♦ Revised Total Coliform Rule Technical Support 

Berkstresser, Janet 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6549 
Berkstresser.Janet@epa.gov 

♦ Lead and Copper Technical Support 

Bertelmann, Bolor 
Environmental Scientist 
(303) 312-6233 
Bertelmann.Bolor@epa.gov 

♦ Regulatory Oversight Coordinator 
♦ PWS Inventory and Treatment/Source Changes Manager 

Clement, Robert 
Environmental Engineer 
(303) 312-6653 
Clement.Robert@epa.gov 

♦ Technical Assistance Drinking Water 
♦ Special Projects 
♦ State Oversight – Colorado 
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Crosby, Jake 
Environmental Engineer 
(303) 312-6389 
Crosby.Jake@epa.gov 

♦ Surface Water Treatment Rules Manager 
♦ Filter Backwash Recycling Rule Manager 

Droddy, J.D. 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6172 
Droddy.Jd@epa.gov 

♦ Surface Water Treatment Rules Technical Support 
♦ Significant Deficiencies Technical Support 

Eberl, Kerrie 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6033 
Eberl.Kerrie@epa.gov 

♦ Sanitary Survey Technical Support 

Faubion, Joseph (MT Field Office) 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(406) 457-5005 
Faubion.Joseph@epa.gov 

♦ Montana Tribal Technical Assistance 
♦ Montana Tribal Sanitary Surveys 

Gassie, Lucien 
Environmental Engineer 
(303) 312-6620 
Gassie.Lucien@epa.gov 

♦ Wyoming Sanitary Survey Manager 

Gillespie, Emily (MT Field Office) 
Environmental Engineer 
(406) 457-5009 
Gillespie.Emily.J@epa.gov  

♦ Tribal Technical and Compliance Assistance 
♦ Tribal Sanitary Surveys 

Gitelman, David 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6088 
Gitelman.David@epa.gov 

♦ Sanitary Survey Technical Support 
♦ Disinfection Byproducts Rule Technical Support 

Griese, Andrea (SD Field Office) 
Environmental Engineer 
(605) 945-1192 
Griese.Andrea@epa.gov 

♦ Tribal Technical and Compliance Assistance 
♦ Tribal Sanitary Surveys 
♦ Regulatory Plan/Spec Reviews (Tribal) 

Harris, Jamie 
Physical Scientist 
(303)-312-6072 
Harris.Jamie@epa.gov  

♦ Revised Total Coliform Rule Manager 

Hemingway, Betina 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6456 
Hemingway.Betina@epa.gov 

♦ Office Administration 
♦ Correspondence and Records Management 

Hult, Laura 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6820 
Hult.Laura@epa.gov 

♦ Chemical Rules (IOC, SOC, VOC) Support 
♦ Nitrate Rule Support 
♦ Radionuclides Rule Support 

Hutchinson, Marcella 
Physical Scientist 
303-312-6753 
Hutchinson.Marcella@epa.gov 

♦ Source Water Protection Manager 
♦ Sole Source Aquifer Manager 
♦ Ground Water Under Direct Influence of Surface Water 

Manager 
Jirik, Nara 
Physical Scientist 
(303) 312-6789 
Jirik.Nara@epa.gov 

♦ Consumer Confidence Report (CCR) Rule Manager 
♦ State Oversight Lead – South Dakota, North Dakota 
♦ Aircraft Drinking Water Rule Manager 
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Jorgenson, Craig 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6423 
Jorgenson.Craig@epa.gov 

♦ Sanitary Survey Technical Support 
♦ GIS Mapping  

Langenfeld, Matthew 
Environmental Engineer 
(303) 312-6284 
Langenfeld.Matthew@epa.gov 

♦ Ground Water Rule Manager 

Le, Kim  
Environmental Engineer 
(303) 312-6973 
Le.Kim@epa.gov 

♦ Radionuclides Rule Manager 

Lutherer, Tom 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6487 
Lutherer.Thomas@epa.gov 

♦ Ground Water Under Direct Influence of Surface Water 
Technical Support 

Mlachak, Shirley 
Environmental Protection Specialist 
(303) 312-6061 
Mlachak.Shirley@epa.gov  

♦ SDWIS/State Database Administrator 
♦ SDWIS/Fed Regional Coordinator 

Morgan, Ronald 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6332 
Morgan.Ronald@epa.gov 

♦ Correspondence and Records Management 
♦ Wyoming Inventory Technical Support 

Paquin, Sienna (MT Field Office) 
Environmental Scientist 
(406) 451-5026 
Paquin.Sienna@epa.gov 

♦ State Oversight Manager 
♦ State Oversight –Montana, Utah 

Roberts, Donna 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6371 
Roberts.Donna@epa.gov 

♦ Wyoming Inventory Technical Support 

Shalkey, Jane 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6132 
Shalkey.Jane@epa.gov 

♦ Revised Total Coliform Rule Technical Support  

Shulman, Joy 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6074 
Shulman.Joy@epa.gov 

♦ Revised Total Coliform Rule Technical Support 

St. Clair, Kyle 
Physical Scientist 
(303) 312-6791 
StClair.Kyle@epa.gov 

♦ Water Security Program Coordinator 
♦ Water Emergency Response Team Coordinator 
♦ Nitrates Rule Manager 

Tourney, Seth 
Environmental Engineer 
(303) 312-6579 
Tourney.Seth@epa.gov 

♦ Disinfection Byproducts Rules Manager 
♦ Chlorine Residual Monitoring Rule Manager 

Weinberg, Charles 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
(303) 312-6557 
Weinberg.Charles@epa.gov 

♦ Data Management 
♦ Website Support (Drinking Water Watch) 
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VACANT 
Environmental Engineer 
 

♦ Lead and Copper Rule Manager 

VACANT 
Physical Scientist 
Kyle St. Clair (temporary backup) 
 

♦ Inorganic Chemicals, Synthetic Organic Chemicals, Volatile 
Organic Chemicals Rules Manager (IOC, SOC, VOC) 

♦ Unregulated Contaminant Monitoring Rule Manager 

VACANT 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
 

♦ Sanitary Survey Technical Support 
♦ Ground Water Rule Technical Support  

VACANT (SD Field Office) 
Technical Assistant (SEE)* 
 

♦ ND/SD Tribal Technical Assistance 
♦ ND/SD Sanitary Surveys 
♦ ND/SD Source Water Assessments 

 


